
BART Station - Fremont
2000 BART Way
Fremont, CA 94536

Walgreens #2366
3860 Decoto Road
Fremont, CA 94555
510-793-9798

Walgreens #4517
2600 Mowry Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
510-742-9356

Whole Foods
3111 Mowry Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
510-401-5880

Transit 
Information

Fremont 
Centerville 
Station

Fremont
511 Real-Time Departures
511 provides free, up-to-the-minute 
departure times for the transit 

agencies to the left that have this symbol. 
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added 
in the future.
To fi nd out when your next bus or train will 
depart, check nearby displays or simply call 
511 and say “Departure Times.” You’ll then 
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you 
don’t know it, you can say your agency name, 
and the system will prompt you to enter 
your route and stop.  511 will respond with 
departure times for your route and will also 
include the Stop ID for future use. You may 
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit
Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on 
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all 

rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni 
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses 
are equipped with bicycle racks.
General: While bicycles are allowed on 
most transit services, there are some space 
limitations and, in some cases, times when 
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specifi c 
transit operator policies and procedures go 
to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or 
call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an 
operator who can answer your questions.

Get Clipper®!
Clipper® is the convenient way to 
pay for transit rides in the Bay Area. 
The reloadable Clipper card stores 

value as cash and transit passes to pay your 
fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County 
Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden 
Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni, 
Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco 
Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County 
Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, 
Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, 
and Wheels. 
Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or 
purchase passes or ticket books in advance, 
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper 
works with a variety of employee transit 
benefi ts providers, including Commuter 
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®. 
To learn more about Clipper or to get a 
Clipper card:
• Visit clippercard.com     •   Call 877.878.8883
• Visit a nearby retailer:

Sponsored by AC Transit in cooperation with the 
Metropolitan Transportation Commission. Contact us 
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Take AC Transit Line 99 from 
Fremont Centerville Station 
to Union City BART for 
East Bay, San Francisco and 
Peninsula trains.

Take AC Transit Line 99 from 
Fremont Centerville Station 
to Fremont BART for Warm 
Springs BART.

Alternatively, take AC Transit 
Line 251 from Thornton Ave. 
& Fremont Blvd. to Fremont 
BART for Warm Springs BART.

Getting to 
BART

25199

Transit Information
Información de tránsito        公交信息

Updated: August 28, 2020

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa 
Transit District) provides local bus 
service for parts of western Alameda 
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit 

also operates transbay routes to San Francisco 
and the Peninsula. For more information, call 
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information e� ective January 1, 2020

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa 
Transit District) 为康特拉科斯塔县和阿
拉梅达县西部地区提供当地的巴士服
务。AC Transit 也提供 Transbay（跨湾）

巴士服务，服务于 San Francisco（旧金山）和 
Peninsula（半岛地区）。如想了解更多详情，请致电 
(510) 891-4777 或者造访 actransit.org。

票价信息 2020年1月1日

AC Transit (Distrito de Tránsito de 
Alameda y Contra Costa) 
proporciona servicio local de autobús 
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los 

condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC 
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San 
Francisco y la Península. Para más información, 
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

Información de tarifas efectiva el 1 de enero de 2020

Holidays
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on:

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day
Memorial Day

Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

节假日
AC Transit 在以下节假日按照周日时刻表服务：

新年
马丁. 路德 . 金纪念日
总统日
阵亡将士纪念日

独立日
劳工节
感恩节
圣诞节

Días festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Día de Año Nuevo
Día de Martin Luther King Jr.
Día de los Presidentes
Día Conmemorativo

Día de la Independencia
Día del Trabajo
Día de Acción de Gracias
Día de Navidad

AC Transit Fares
Fares subject to change.

Adult
(19–64)

Youth1

(5–18)

Senior 
(65+) & 

Disabled

Cash Fares
Local Single Ride $2.50 $1.25 $1.25
Local Day Pass2 $5.50 $2.75 $2.75
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 $3.00 $3.00

Transbay Upgrade
with local single-day or multiday pass

add

$3.50
add 

$1.75
add

$1.75
Clipper Fares & Passes  
Local Single Ride $2.25 $1.12 $1.12
Local Day Pass3 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50
Transbay Single Ride4 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 $34.00 –
Local Monthly Pass5 – – $34.00
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 – –

Transbay Upgrade
with local single-day or multiday pass

add

$3.75
add 

$1.88
add

$1.88
1 Children under 5 ride free.
2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from 

time issued until 3:00 a.m.
3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time 

activated until 3:00 a.m.
4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 

Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also 
applies to local-to-transbay transfer.

5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to af� x on 
RTC Discount cards.

Local BART-to-Bus Transfer
$0.25 cash discount to and from BART with paper transfer 
issued at BART. Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip 
away from BART only.

Proof of Fare Eligibility
Seniors (65 & Older):
• Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card
• Current driver’s license
• DMV ID card
• Senior ID issued by another California transit system
Persons with Disabilities:
• Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card
• DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID
• Disabled license plate registration + photo ID
• Disabled ID issued by another California transit system
Medicare Cardholders:
• Medicare Card + photo ID

AC Transit 车票
票价有待变更

成年人
(19–64)

青少年1

(5–18)

老年人 
(65+) & 身
心障碍人
士通票

现金车资
本地单次乘车 $2.50 $1.25 $1.25
本地全天车票2 $5.50 $2.75 $2.75
Transbay 单次乘车 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00

Transbay 升级票
本地全天车票或多次乘车车票

添加

$3.50
添加 

$1.75
添加

$1.75
Clipper 卡车票 & 通票  
本地单次乘车 $2.25 $1.12 $1.12
本地全天车票3 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50
Transbay 单次乘车4 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
本地31天通票 $84.60 $34.00 –
本地月票5 – – $34.00
Transbay 31天通票 $216.00 – –

Transbay 升级票
本地全天车票或多次乘车车票

添加

$3.75
添加 

$1.88
添加

$1.88
1 5岁以下儿童免费乘车。
2 全额支付后，根据需求发放。启用后可无限次在本地乘坐巴士，直到凌晨

三点为止。
3 自动应用于第三趟行程。启用后可无限次在本地乘坐巴士，直到凌晨三

点为止。
4 Transbay 转本地免费，但仅限 Clipper卡。两小时内转乘，免费票价自动

应用到第二趟车程。亦适用于从本地转 Transbay 巴士。
5 适用于 Clipper 卡（老年卡和RTC折扣卡）或者带有贴纸的RTC卡

本地 BART 转巴士
持有 BART 站签发的纸制转乘票可享有$0.25现金折扣。用 Clipper 
卡从 BART 乘巴士可减价$0.50。

票价折扣资格证明
长者（65岁及以上）:
• Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 折扣卡
• 目前的驾驶执照
• DMV（车管所）ID卡
• 由另一加州运输系统发行的老年ID卡
身心障碍人士：
• Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 折扣卡
• DMV 身心障碍人士泊车卡 + 附照片的身份证明卡
• 残疾车牌登记证明 + 附照片的身份证明卡
• 由另一加州运输系统发行的身心障碍人士ID卡
Medicare 卡的持有着：
• Medicare 卡 + 照片ID

Tarifas de AC Transit
Tarifas sujetas a cambios.

Adulto
(19–64)

Jóvenes1

(5–18)

Personas 
Mayores 

(65+) y 
Discapa-
citados

Tarifas en efectivo
Viaje único local $2.50 $1.25 $1.25
Pase local diario2 $5.50 $2.75 $2.75
Viaje único de Transbay $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
Mejoramiento de Transbay
con pase local de un solo día o pase 
de múltiples vías

añadir

$3.50
añadir 

$1.75
añadir

$1.75

Pases y tarifas Clipper  
Viaje único local $2.25 $1.12 $1.12
Pase local diario3 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50
Viaje único de Transbay4 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
Pase local de 31 días $84.60 $34.00 –
Pase local mensual5 – – $34.00
Pase Transbay de 31 días $216.00 – –
Mejoramiento de Transbay
con pase local de un solo día o pase 
de múltiples vías

añadir

$3.75
añadir 

$1.88
añadir

$1.88
1 Los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis.
2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Válido para viajes 

locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m.
3 Se aplica automáticamente en el tercer viaje. Válido para viajes locales 

ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.
4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sólo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. 

Se aplica automáticamente en el segundo autobús cuando se sube al autobús 
dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay.

5 Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o 
como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC.

Transferencia local de BART al autobús
$0.25 de descuento en efectivo desde y hasta BART con un 
papel de transferencia emitido en BART. Se aplica como un 
descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sólo en el viaje de autobús 
desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa
Personas mayores (65 años o más):
• Tarjeta de Identi� cación de Descuento para la Conexión 

Regional de Tránsito
• Licencia de manejo actual
• Tarjeta de identi� cación de DMV
• Identi� cación de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de 

tránsito de California
Personas con discapacidades:
• Tarjeta de Identi� cación de Descuento para la Conexión 

Regional de Tránsito
• Tarjeta de Identi� cación del Letrero de aparcamiento de 

DMV + Identi� cación con foto
• Registro de matrícula de auto para discapacitados + 

Identi� cación con foto
• Identi� cación de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por 

otro sistema de tránsito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID 
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
• Tarjeta Medicare + Identi� cación con foto

Schedule Information

Fremont/Centerville Amtrak/ACE, Fremont. Sign #2632.

Effective:  August 9, 2020

Efectivo:  9 de agosto de 2020

于2020年8月9日生效
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 12:50p
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 5:48p
 6:18p
 6:48p
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 5:57a
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 6:46a
 7:16a
 7:46a
 8:16a
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 9:17a
 9:47a
 10:12a
 10:37a
 11:02a
 11:27a
 11:52a
 12:17p
 12:42p
 1:07p
 1:32p
 1:57p
 2:22p
 2:47p
 3:12p
 3:37p
 4:02p
 4:27p
 4:52p
 5:17p
 5:42p
 6:07p
 6:32p
 6:57p
 7:22p
 7:47p
 8:12p
 8:37p
 9:07p
 9:37p
 10:07p
 10:36p
 11:06p
 11:36p
 12:06a
 12:36a
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 7:46a
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 10:27a
 10:47a
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 11:27a
 11:47a
 12:07p
 12:27p
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 1:27p
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 2:07p
 2:27p
 2:47p
 3:07p
 3:27p
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 4:07p
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 5:07p
 5:27p
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 6:27p
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 10:25a
 10:50a
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 11:41a
 12:06p
 12:31p
 12:56p
 1:21p
 1:46p
 2:11p
 2:36p
 3:01p
 3:26p
 3:51p
 4:16p
 4:41p
 5:06p
 5:31p
 5:56p
 6:21p
 6:45p
 7:10p
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 8:30p
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 9:59p
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 1:11p
 1:31p
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 3:11p
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 4:11p
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 7:10p
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 9:10p
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 9:50p
 10:09p
 10:29p
 10:49p
 11:09p
 11:29p
 11:49p
 12:09a
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Fare Information
Marguerite is free and open to the public – 
no ID required.

Stanford University Marguerite 
Shuttle is Stanford University’s 
free shuttle bus system, serving 
the Stanford campus and 

neighboring communities of Palo Alto, 
Menlo Park, and Mountain View. The AE-F 
shuttle supplements AC Transit’s Line U 
Transbay service. For more information 
visit transportation.stanford.edu or call 
650-724-9339.

Schedule Information effective March 3, 2020

AE-F

to Stanford University 

Mon-Fri

Depart
Fremont

Centerville

Arrive
Campus 

Oval

Arrive
Roth Way
Garage

Arrive
Psychiatry

Parking 
Lot/

Quarry Rd

Arrive
Psychiatry
Building/
Quarry Rd

5:35a 6:18a 6:20a 6:22a 6:24a
5:45a 6:28a 6:30a 6:32a 6:34a
6:00a 6:43a 6:45a 6:47a 6:49a
6:17a 7:11a 7:13a 7:15a 7:17a
6:29a 7:23a 7:25a 7:27a 7:29a
7:01a 8:07a 8:09a 8:11a 8:13a
7:37a 8:43a 8:45a 8:47a 8:49a

Light face = AM times   Bold face = PM times 

Holiday Service
Route AE-F will not operate on university holidays except Friday 
after Thanksgiving Day.

Transit 
Stops
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To San Jose

To Oakland, Sacramento & Stockton
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To Fremont

99 Hayward BART

210 Union Landing Transit Ctr

801 Downtown Oakland

U Stanford

99 Fremont BART

210 Ohlone College

801 Fremont BART

99 Fremont BART

210 Ohlone College

801 Fremont BART

AE-F Stanford

Fremont Centerville Station

Capitol Corridor

ACE

To

Thornton Ave & Fremont Blvd 

251

Map Key

You Are Here

Bus

Transit Stop

Station Parking

Transit Lines

Note: Service may vary with time of day or day 
of week. Please consult transit agency schedule 
or contact 511 for more information.   

Local Bus Lines
99 Hayward BART
99 Fremont BART
210 Ohlone College Main Campus
210 Union Landing Transit Center
251 Ohlone College Newark Campus
251 Fremont BART
All Nighter Bus Lines (Approx. 1 am–5 am)
801 Downtown Oakland
801 Fremont BART
Transbay Bus Lines
U Stanford University

AC Transit

Marguerite Shuttle (Stanford)

Shuttle Service
AE-F Stanford University
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